

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 13597/2025

Late Satya Narain Jain S/o Shri J.I. Jain

-----Petitioner

Versus

Union Of India

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. H.V. Nandwana
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Alok Garg, Adv. Mr. Sankalp Vijay, Adv. on behalf of Mr. Vigyan Shah, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVI CHIRANIA

Order

12/02/2026

List this matter after one week, as prayed.

(RAVI CHIRANIA),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

JYOTI /25