

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 13597/2025
URN: CW / 30543U / 2025

Late Satya Narain Jain S/o Shri J.I. Jain

-----Petitioner

Versus

Union Of India

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Rakesh Kumar Sharma.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Alok Garg. Ms. Swati Daga.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP TANEJA

Order

21/07/2026

List after four weeks as prayed by counsel for the petitioner.

(SANDEEP TANEJA),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J